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1C02120  1C02.119
MAS DOIX GARCIA

CARRION /

DON SIMON
BODEGAS GRUPO
VALDEPABLO  ALIMENTARIO

ARGAL

1C02.118 1C02.117

HALL1-C.02

MAKUHARI
MESSE,
JAPAN

1C02.116 1C02.115 1C02.114 1C02.113 1C02.112 1C02.111 1C02.110
BODEGAS YATECOMERE TOMEVINOS GRUPOVERDE BULLASD.O.P. PROMOLAC  EHD

NAVARRO SELECTION  ESMERALDA DELGADO
LOPEZ ORGANIC
SANTA D.OP. .,  VINTOUCH DONTAPAS- BODEGAS  IDILIA MARQUES
CATALINA  PIMENTON  WINES SPANISH  YVINEDOS  FOODS DEL ATRIO

DELAVERA

FLAVOURS  EL SOLEADO

1C02.088 1C02.089 1C02.090 1C02.091 1C02.092 1C02.093 1C02.094

1C02.087
MARTIKO

QUESCREM;
The Cream
Cheese
Specialists

1C02.059

1C02.058
HUERCASA,
The Specialistin
Fifth Range’s
Vegetable

IBERIA TRADING

1C02.029

1C02.086 1C02.085

DELIGHT |ALVAREZ

ACEITES
BALCON
DEL SUR

1C02.084 1C02.083 1C02.082 1C02.081
OLEICOLA |TOSTADEROS|ANFORA

OLEOESTEPA| AIRES
DE JAEN

1C02.060 1C02.061 1C02.062 1C02.063 1C02.064 1C02.065 1C02.066

1C02.057 1C02.056

BODEGAS  FINI
ISIDRO GOLOSINAS
MILAGRO  ESPANA

RESERVA  CARNICAS
DELA TONIJOSEP
TIERRA (Grupo Costa)

1C02.030 1C02.031

1C02.055 1C02.054 1C02.053 1C02.052

BODEGA  RICARDO  LAUS FACCSA-
u.C.l. FUENTES PROLONGO
EHIJOS-
SALAZON

FOOBESPAIN QUESOS BORNOS
ELPASTOR  BODEGAS
&VINEDOS

1C02.032  1C02.033  1C02.034

1C02.028 1C02.027 1C02.026 1C02.025 1C02.024 1C02.023 1C02.022 1C02.021

MALVASIA  GALIFRESH DCOOP

DUCK
FOIE GRAS

MARCIAL

1C02.001

WINES

FORTUNA AROMAIS MUELOLIVA COVINAS  ELNOGAL

GRUPO ACEITES SABATER VINOS Y FRISELVA
FAUSTINO  ALBERT SPICES BODEGAS

1C02.002 1C02.003 1C02.004 1C02.005 1C02.006



1C02.109

CONSERVAS
CIDACOS

ICEX
SPAIN TRADE
AND INVESTMENT

1C02.095

1C02.080 1C02.079

SCA
ENCARNACION
SIERRA DE

1C02.067 1C02.068

1C02.051
GRAN BARON

CONSORJABUGO

1C02.035

1C02.020 1C02.019

VINEDOS  ACEITES
BALMORAL MUNOZ

BODEGAS
BOCOPA

CYNARA,
THE
ARTICHOKE
COMPANY

1C02.007 1C02.008

FLOOR PLAN OF SPAIN PAVILION (HALL 1-C.02)

[l Andalucia

ARAVIREVAYRIDOE (7R—JL 1-C.02)

Asturias [} C.R.D.O.LaMancha

[ Extremadura

1C02.108  1C02.107  1C02106  1C02105  1C02.104  1C02.103  1C02.102
LACHINATA |EXTRA
SMOKED VIRGIN 0.0.
PAPRIKA MARTIN
DE PRADO
TOMALIA G oI JAMONES BODEGA GULLON BISCUITS
SCUG LN (o] [[358 MARTINEZ ~ CUATRO
RAYAS
1C02.096  1C02.097 1C02.098  1C02.099 1C02.100 1C02.101
1C02.078  1C02.077  1C02.076 1C02.075 1C02.074
VIRTO PATATAS VIDAL PRIMO JAMONES
GROUP TORRES GOLOSINAS MENDOZA  ALJOMAR
INTERPORC SPAIN OLIVOS SAN ISIDRO ELPOZO NUNEZ DE PRADO
NATURALES  EL SANTO ALIMENTACION ORGANIC FARMING
1C02.069 1C03.070 1C03.071 1C03.072 1C03.073

1C02.050 1C02.049
BODEGAS |BOGARVE

D.0. LAMANCHA WINES

1C02.036

1C02.018
MAHESO

NOEL

1C02.009

1C02.048

BODEGAS
EL
PROGRESO
(LaMancha)

1C02.047

1C02.046  1C02.045

1C02.044 1C02.043

EL GAITERO

BODEGAS |VIRGEN DE NEXUS&  AUDENS
LA

LAS VINAS FRONTAURA FOOD

REMEDIADORA
1C02.037 1C02.038 1C02.039 1C02.040 1C02.041 1C02.042
1C02.017  1C02.016 1C02.015 1C02.014
MG INCARLOPSA FELIX JAMONES
DESTILERIAS SOLIS Y EMBUTIDOS

AVANTIS LAHOGUERA
ACEITES  ARTURO  BODEGAS  COREN GROUP
ABRIL SANCHEZ  FRANCO

ESPANOLAS

1C02.010 1C02.011 1C02.012 1C02.013



ALPHABETICAL LIST OF
THE SPANISH EXHIBITORS
TILT 7Ry MEHEE) R b

ACEITES ABRIL
ACEITES ALBERT

ACEITES ALVAREZ

ACEITES BALCON DEL SUR
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS

ACEITES EL DORADO

ACEITES MONTERREAL (OLEOMONTERREAL)
ACEITES MUNOZ

ACEITUNAS TORRENT

AGRO SEVILLA

AIRES DE JAEN

ALLOZO CENTRO ESPANOLAS
ANFORA QUALITY PRODUCTS
AROMAIS

ARTURO SANCHEZ

AUDENS FOOD

BODEGA CUATRO RAYAS

BODEGA LIQUIDO GALLAECIA
BODEGA U.C.I.

BODEGAS BOCOPA

BODEGAS CARLOS PLAZA
BODEGAS CERRO LA BARCA
BODEGAS EL PROGRESO
BODEGAS EXOTIC WINDS (LA MANCHA)
BODEGAS FRANCO ESPANOLAS
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
BODEGAS LA REMEDIADORA
BODEGAS LARCHAGO

BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
BODEGAS RUIZ TORRES

BODEGAS SAN ANTONIO ABAD
BODEGAS VALDEMAR

BODEGAS VALDEPABLO

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO

Booth
T2ES
1C02.010
1C02.003
1C02.085
1C02.060
1C02.129
1C02.062
1C02.067
1C02.019
1C02.123
1C02.061
1C02.066
1C02.046
1C02.082
1C02.024
1C02.011
1C02.042
1C02.099
1C02.130
1C02.055
1C02.007
1C02.108
1C02.102
1C02.048
1C02.047
1C02.012
1C02.057
1C02.037
1C02.121
1C02.116
1C02.104
1C02.050
1C02.126
1C02.118
1C02.092



BODEGAS YUNTERO
BOGARVE 1915

BORNOS BODEGAS & VINEDOS

BULLAS D.O.P.

CARNICAS TONI-JOSEP (GRUPO COSTA)
COLLEITEIROS DO RIBEIRO

CONSERVAS CIDACOS

CONSERVAS PESCAMAR
CONSORJABUGO

COREN GROUP

CORTIJO DE SUERTE ALTA

COVINAS

CYNARA, THE ARTICHOKE COMPANY
D.0. LA MANCHA WINES

DCOOP

DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM
ORGANIC & BIODYNAMIC WINES

DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
DOP PIMENTON DE LA VERA

EHD DELGADO ORGANIC

EL NOGAL

ELPOZO ALIMENTACION

EXNOR QUALITY FOODS

EXTRA VIRGIN 0.0. MARTIN DE PRADO
FACCSA-PROLONGO

FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS

FEYSOL NATURE

FINCA TELENA

FINI GOLOSINAS ESPANA
FOOBESPAIN

FORTUNA WINES

FRISELVA

FRUVECO

GALIFRESH

Booth

T-2ES

1C02.040
1C02.049
1C02.034
1C02.112
1C02.031
1C02.124
1C02.109
1C02.128
1C02.035
1C02.013
1C02.064
1C02.022
1C02.008
1C02.036
1C02.026

1C02.039
1C02.091
1C02.089
1C02.110
1C02.021
1C02.072
1C02.044
1C02.106
1C02.052
1C02.015
1C02.127
1C02.101
1C02.056
1C02.032
1C02.025
1C02.006
1C02.122
1C02.027



ALPHABETICAL LIST OF
THE SPANISH EXHIBITORS
TILT 7Ry MEHEE) R b

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
GRAN BARON

GRUPO ALIMENTARIO ARGAL
GRUPO EL GAITERO

GRUPO FAUSTINO

GRUPO VERDE ESMERALDA
GULLON BISCUITS

HUERCASA, THE SPECIALIST
IN FIFTH RANGE’S VEGETABLE

IBERIA TRADING

ICEX - SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
IDILIA FOODS

INCARLOPSA

INTERPORC SPAIN

JAMONES ALJOMAR

JAMONES MARTINEZ

JAMONES Y EMBUTIDOS LA HOGUERA
JUVER ALIMENTACION

LA CHINATA SMOKED PAPRIKA
LAUS

MAHESO

MALVASIA DUCK FOIE GRAS
MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI
MARCIAL

MARQUES DEL ATRIO

MARTIKO

MAS DOIX

MG DESTILERIAS

MIGASA

MUELOLIVA

NATURAL CRUNCH-VITASNACK
NEXUS & FRONTAURA

NOEL

Booth
T2ES
1C02.119
1C02.051
1C02.117
1C02.043
1C02.002
1C02.113
1C02.100

1C02.058
1C02.029
1C02.095
1C02.093
1C02.016
1C02.069
1C02.074
1C02.098
1C02.014
1C02.125
1C02.107
1C02.053
1C02.018
1C02.028
1C02.045
1C02.001
1C02.094
1C02.087
1C02.120
1C02.017
1C02.081
1C02.023
1C02.068
1C02.041
1C02.009



NUNEZ DE PRADO ORGANIC FARMING
OLEICOLA JAEN

OLEOESTEPA

OLIVOS NATURALES

PAGO LOS BALANCINES

PATATAS TORRES

PRIMO MENDOZA

PROMOLAC

QUESCREM; THE CREAM CHEESE SPECIALISTS

QUESOS ELPASTOR
RESERVA DE LA TIERRA

RICARDO FUENTES E HIJOS-SALAZON
SABATER SPICES

SALYSOL

SAN ISIDRO EL SANTO

SANTA CATALINA

SCA ENCARNACION -SIERRA DE CAZORLA
SEA DELIGHT

SUCESORES DE HERMANOS LOPEZ
TOMALIA SCUG

TOMATES DEL GUADIANA
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
TOSTADEROS SOL DE ALBA
VIANOLEO

VIDAL GOLOSINAS

VINOS Y BODEGAS

VINTOUCH WINES

VINEDOS BALMORAL

VIRGEN DE LAS VINAS

VIRTO GROUP

YATECOMERE

Booth

T-2ES

1C02.073
1C02.084
1C02.065
1C02.070
1C02.097
1C02.077
1C02.075
1C02.111
1C02.059
1C02.033
1C02.030
1C02.054
1C02.004
1C02.079
1C02.071
1C02.088
1C02.080
1C02.086
1C02.063
1C02.096
1C02.103
1C02.114
1C02.083
1C02.105
1C02.076
1C02.005
1C02.090
1C02.020
1C02.038
1C02.078
1C02.115



Booth
T—2ES
LIST OF THE SPANISH
EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS

HE&EmANAZ2 O

BEVERAGES NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS,
JUICES, CONCENTRATES, NECTARS /

JO7NA-IEELY1—&,

HRRT R 5—

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON 1C02.119
www.garciacarrion.es

GRUPO EL GAITERO 1C02.043
www.gaitero.com

JUVER ALIMENTACION 1C02.125
WWW.juver.com

MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI 1C02.045
www.mayador.com

MG DESTILERIAS 1C02.017

www.destileriasmg.com

BISCUITS, CANDIES, BAKERY,
CHOCOLATES, CONFECTIONARY /
EZATYNFvI T4 R—=HY—,
FaaAL—-NEFE

FINI GOLOSINAS ESPANA 1C02.056
www.fini.es

GULLON BISCUITS 1C02.100
www.gullon.es

IDILIA FOODS 1C02.093
www.idilia.es

VIDAL GOLOSINAS 1C02.076

www.vidal.es

CANNED FISH AND SMOKED FISH /
BNEOER EVE CABENE

CONSERVAS PESCAMAR 1C02.128
Www.pescamar.es

DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS 1C02.091
www.nudisco.com

EXNOR QUALITY FOODS 1C02.044
www.exnorqualityfoods.com

IBERIA TRADING 1C02.029
www.iberiatrading.eu

RICARDO FUENTES

E HIJOS-SALAZON 1C02.054
www.ricardofuentes.es

SEA DELIGHT 1C02.086

www.seadelight.es



CANNED FRUITS /
=Y DEFE- VA
GALIFRESH
www.galifresh.com
JUVER ALIMENTACION
WWw.juver.com

CANNED MEAT /
AREDERE -UhE

EXNOR QUALITY FOODS
www.exnorqualityfoods.com
JAMONES Y

EMBUTIDOS LA HOGUERA
www.lahoguera.es
MALVASIA DUCK FOIE GRAS
www.malvasia.com.es
MARTIKO
www.martiko.com

CANNED VEGETABLES /
BROEE -ChE

CONSERVAS CIDACOS
www.cidacos.com

CYNARA, THE ARTICHOKE
COMPANY

www.cynara.net
DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
www.nudisco.com

GALIFRESH

www.galifresh.com
HUERCASA, THE SPECIALIST
IN FIFTH RANGE’S VEGETABLE
www.huercasa.com

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
TOMALIA SCUG
www.tomalia.com

TOMATES DEL GUADIANA
www.tomatesdelguadiana.com

Booth
J—2ES

1C02.027

1C02.125

1C02.044

1C02.014

1C02.028

1C02.087

1C02.109

1C02.008

1C02.091

1C02.027

1C02.058

1C02.029

1C02.096

1C02.103



CHEESES, DAIRY PRODUCTS /
F—Z A&
DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
www.nudisco.com

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
QUESCREM; THE CREAM
CHEESE SPECIALISTS
www.quescrem.es

QUESOS ELPASTOR
www.elpastor.com

COFFEE, TEA, INFUSIONS /
J—-e— R N-TT1—
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
IDILIA FOODS
www.idilia.es

DESSERTS /

74— N

MAHESO
www.maheso.com
PROMOLAC
www.promolac.net
QUESCREM; THE CREAM
CHEESE SPECIALISTS
www.quescrem.es

DUCK MEAT AND PRODUCTS /
BeE. BRREER M, 7 A7 7
MALVASIA DUCK FOIE GRAS
www.malvasia.com.es
MARTIKO

www.martiko.com

FRESH MEAT /

BA

CARNICAS TONI-JOSEP
(GRUPO COSTA)
www.tonijosep.com
CONSORJABUGO
www.consorciodejabugo.com
ELPOZO ALIMENTACION
www.elpozo.es

10

Booth
T—2ES

1C02.091

1C02.029

1C02.059

1C02.033

1C02.029

1C02.093

1C02.018

1C02.111

1C02.059

1C02.028

1C02.087

1C02.031
1C02.035

1C02.072



FACCSA-PROLONGO
www.faccsa.es
INCARLOPSA
www.incarlopsa.es
INTERPORC SPAIN
www.interporc.com
JAMONES Y EMBUTIDOS
LA HOGUERA
www.lahoguera.es
MARTIKO
www.martiko.com
NOEL

www.noel.es

FROZEN PRODUCTS /
RREm

AUDENS FOOD
www.audensfood.com
COREN GROUP
www.coren.es
FRUVECO
www.fruveco.com
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
MAHESO
www.maheso.com
MALVASIA DUCK FOIE GRAS
www.malvasia.com.es
VIRTO GROUP
www.virto.es

GARLIC /

lchlc<

SAN ISIDRO EL SANTO
www.sanisidroelsanto.com

GOURMET PRODUCTS /
JILARR

ACEITES ABRIL
www.aceitesabril.com
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
www.aceitesdelasheras.com
AROMAIS
www.aromaserrana.com

11

Booth
J—2ES

1C02.052
1C02.016

1C02.069

1C02.014

1C02.087

1C02.009

1C02.042

1C02.013

1C02.122

1C02.029

1C02.018

1C02.028

1C02.078

1C02.071

1C02.010

1C02.129

1C02.024



EXNOR QUALITY FOODS
www.exnorqualityfoods.com
GRUPO ALIMENTARIO ARGAL
www.argal.com

MALVASIA DUCK FOIE GRAS
www.malvasia.com.es
MARTIKO

www.martiko.com

PATATAS TORRES
www.patatastorres.com
YATECOMERE
www.yatecomere.es

JAM, HONEY, POLLEN /

FEYSOL NATURE
www.feysolnature.com
GRUPO EL GAITERO
www.gaitero.com

PRIMO MENDOZA
www.primomendoza.com

OLIVE OIL AND OTHER EDIBLE OILS /

AV=TAAI. Z Dt DORFH
ACEITES ABRIL
www.aceitesabril.com
ACEITES ALBERT
www.aceitesalbert.com
ACEITES ALVAREZ
www.aceitesalvarez.com
ACEITES BALCON DEL SUR
www.balcondelsur.es
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
www.aceitesdelasheras.com
ACEITES EL DORADO
www.aceiteseldorado.net
ACEITES MONTERREAL
(OLEOMONTERREAL)
www.acmonterreal.com
ACEITES MUNOZ
www.aceitesmunoz.com
AGRO SEVILLA
www.agrosevilla.com

AIRES DE JAEN
www.airesdejaen.com
ANFORA QUALITY PRODUCTS
www.anfora.biz

12

Booth
T—2ES

1C02.044

1C02.117

1C02.028

1C02.087

1C02.077

1C02.115

1C02.127

1C02.043

1C02.075

1C02.010

1C02.003

1C02.085

1C02.060

1C02.129

1C02.062

1C02.067

1C02.019

1C02.061

1C02.066

1C02.082



BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
CORTIJO DE SUERTE ALTA
www.suertealta.es

DCOOP

www.hojiblanca.es
DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
www.nudisco.com

EXTRA VIRGIN 0.0.

MARTIN DE PRADO
www.martindeprado.es
FINCA TELENA
www.telena.es

FOOBESPAIN
www.foobespain.es

GRUPO VERDE ESMERALDA
www.verdesmeraldaolive.com
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu

MAS DOIX
www.masdoix.com

MIGASA

www.migasa.com
MUELOLIVA
www.mueloliva.es

NUNEZ DE PRADO

ORGANIC FARMING
www.nunezdeprado.com
OLEICOLA JAEN
www.oleicolajaen.com
OLEOESTEPA
www.oleoestepa.com

OLIVOS NATURALES
www.innoliva.es

SANTA CATALINA
www.santacatalina.es

SCA ENCARNACION -
SIERRA DE CAZORLA
WWWw.scaencarnacion.es
SUCESORES DE HERMANOS LOPEZ
www.aceiteshl.com
TOMATES DEL GUADIANA
www.tomatesdelguadiana.com
VIANOLEO
www.vianoleo.com

13

Booth
J—2ES

1C02.057
1C02.064
1C02.026

1C02.091

1C02.106

1C02.101

1C02.032

1C02.113

1C02.029

1C02.120

1C02.081

1C02.023

1C02.073

1C02.084

1C02.065

1C02.070

1C02.088

1C02.080

1C02.063

1C02.103

1C02.105



OLIVES AND PICKLES /
T=7WAV=T . EVIL A
ACEITUNAS TORRENT
www.aceitunastorrent.com
AGRO SEVILLA
www.agrosevilla.com

ANFORA QUALITY PRODUCTS
www.anfora.biz

DCOOP

www.hojiblanca.es
DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
www.nudisco.com

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
SALYSOL

www.salysol.com

SEA DELIGHT
www.seadelight.es

ORGANIC PRODUCTS /
A=HZvIRR

ACEITES ABRIL
www.aceitesabril.com
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
www.aceitesdelasheras.com
AIRES DE JAEN
www.airesdejaen.com
CORTIJO DE SUERTE ALTA
www.suertealta.es

FEYSOL NATURE
www.feysolnature.com

FINCA TELENA
www.telena.es

FRUVECO

www.fruveco.com
HUERCASA, THE SPECIALIST
IN FIFTH RANGE’S VEGETABLE
www.huercasa.com

NATURAL CRUNCH-VITASNACK
www.vitasnacks.es
QUESCREM; THE CREAM
CHEESE SPECIALISTS
www.quescrem.es

SCA ENCARNACION -
SIERRA DE CAZORLA
www.scaencarnacion.es

14

Booth
T—2ES

1C02.123

1C02.061

1C02.082

1C02.026

1C02.091

1C02.029

1C02.079

1C02.086

1C02.010

1C02.129

1C02.066

1C02.064

1C02.127

1C02.101

1C02.122

1C02.058

1C02.068

1C02.059

1C02.080



VIRTO GROUP
www.virto.es

PASTA / RICE /
NVER S

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
VIRTO GROUP
www.virto.es

PORK MEAT AND PRODUCTS /
PPN FRPI S

AROMAIS
www.aromaserrana.com
ARTURO SANCHEZ
www.arturosanchez.com
CONSORJABUGO
www.consorciodejabugo.com
COREN GROUP
www.coren.es
DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
www.nudisco.com

ELPOZO ALIMENTACION
www.elpozo.es
FACCSA-PROLONGO
www.faccsa.es

FORTUNA WINES
www.fortunawines.es
FRISELVA

www.friselva.com

GRUPO ALIMENTARIO ARGAL
www.argal.com

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
INCARLOPSA
www.incarlopsa.es
INTERPORC SPAIN
www.interporc.com
JAMONES ALJOMAR
www.aljomar.es

JAMONES MARTINEZ
www.jamonesmartinez.com
JAMONES Y EMBUTIDOS

LA HOGUERA
www.lahoguera.es
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1C02.078

1C02.029

1C02.078

1C02.024

1C02.011

1C02.035

1C02.013

1C02.091

1C02.072

1C02.052

1C02.025

1C02.006

1C02.117

1C02.029

1C02.016

1C02.069

1C02.074

1C02.098

1C02.014



MAHESO
www.maheso.com
MARCIAL
www.marcialguijuelo.es
NOEL

www.noel.es

POULTRY /POULTRY PRODUCTS /
BRABEDNRBRM

COREN GROUP

www.coren.es

PULSE /

=24

CONSERVAS CIDACOS
www.cidacos.com

HUERCASA, THE SPECIALIST IN
FIFTH RANGE’S VEGETABLE
www.huercasa.com

VIRTO GROUP

www.virto.es

READY MEALS /
FEEARMR
AUDENS FOOD
www.audensfood.com
CONSERVAS CIDACOS
www.cidacos.com
COREN GROUP
www.coren.es
DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
www.nudisco.com
FRUVECO
www.fruveco.com
GRUPO ALIMENTARIO ARGAL
www.argal.com
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
MAHESO
www.maheso.com
MARTIKO
www.martiko.com
PROMOLAC
www.promolac.net
VIRTO GROUP
www.virto.es
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1C02.018
1C02.001

1C02.009

1C02.013

1C02.109

1C02.058

1C02.078

1C02.042

1C02.109

1C02.013

1C02.091

1C02.122

1C02.117

1C02.029

1C02.018

1C02.087

1C02.111

1C02.078



YATECOMERE
www.yatecomere.es

SAFFRON, PEPPER, SPICES
AND CONDIMENTS /

B0 NT ) RN RGRER
DOP PIMENTON DE LA VERA
www.pimentonvera-origen.com
FINCA TELENA

www.telena.es

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu

LA CHINATA SMOKED PAPRIKA
www.lachinata.com

SABATER SPICES
www.rsabater.com

SAUCES /

Y-
CONSERVAS CIDACOS
www.cidacos.com
TOMALIA SCUG
www.tomalia.com
TOMATES DEL GUADIANA
www.tomatesdelguadiana.com

SAUSAGES AND CURED MEAT /
FRRa . AR R M

CARNICAS TONI-JOSEP
(GRUPO COSTA)
www.tonijosep.com

COREN GROUP

www.coren.es

DONTAPAS - Spanish Flavours
www.nudisco.com

ELPOZO ALIMENTACION
www.elpozo.es

EXNOR QUALITY FOODS
www.exnorqualityfoods.com
FACCSA-PROLONGO
www.faccsa.es

GRUPO ALIMENTARIO ARGAL
www.argal.com

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
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1C02.115

1C02.089

1C02.101

1C02.029

1C02.107

1C02.004

1C02.109

1C02.096

1C02.103

1C02.031

1C02.013

1C02.091

1C02.072

1C02.044

1C02.052

1C02.117

1C02.029



INTERPORC SPAIN
www.interporc.com
JAMONES MARTINEZ
www.jamonesmartinez.com
JAMONES Y EMBUTIDOS
LA HOGUERA
www.lahoguera.es
MARCIAL
www.marcialguijuelo.es
MARTIKO
www.martiko.com

NOEL

www.noel.es

SERRANO AND IBERICO HAM /
NeY-E7—/\EY-AMRY]
AROMAIS
Www.aromaserrana.com
ARTURO SANCHEZ
www.arturosanchez.com
CONSORJABUGO
www.consorciodejabugo.com
COREN GROUP

www.coren.es
DONTAPAS-SPANISH FLAVOURS
www.nudisco.com

ELPOZO ALIMENTACION
www.elpozo.es
FACCSA-PROLONGO
www.faccsa.es

FORTUNA WINES
www.fortunawines.es

GRUPO ALIMENTARIO ARGAL
www.argal.com

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
INCARLOPSA
www.incarlopsa.es
INTERPORC SPAIN
www.interporc.com

JAMONES ALJOMAR
www.aljomar.es

JAMONES MARTINEZ
www.jamonesmartinez.com
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1C02.069

1C02.098

1C02.014

1C02.001

1C02.087

1C02.009

1C02.024

1C02.011

1C02.035

1C02.013

1C02.091

1C02.072

1C02.052

1C02.025

1C02.117

1C02.029

1C02.016

1C02.069

1C02.074

1C02.098



JAMONES Y EMBUTIDOS
LA HOGUERA
www.lahoguera.es
MAHESO
www.maheso.com
MARCIAL
www.marcialguijuelo.es
NOEL

www.noel.es

SNACKS / DRIED FRUITS /
ATV RZAT7IN—V.Fv V48
EL NOGAL

www.elnogal.com

FINCA TELENA

www.telena.es

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
NATURAL CRUNCH-VITASNACK
www.vitasnacks.es

PATATAS TORRES
www.patatastorres.com
SALYSOL

www.salysol.com

TOSTADEROS SOL DE ALBA
www.soldealba.com

VEGETABLES AND FRUITS /
BE. 7\ —ViE

HUERCASA, THE SPECIALIST
IN FIFTH RANGE’S VEGETABLE
www.huercasa.com

SAN ISIDRO EL SANTO
www.sanisidroelsanto.com

VINEGAR /

Exfi—

ANFORA QUALITY PRODUCTS
www.anfora.biz

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI
www.mayador.com
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T—2ES

1C02.014

1C02.018

1C02.001

1C02.009

1C02.021

1C02.101

1C02.029

1C02.068

1C02.077

1C02.079

1C02.083

1C02.058

1C02.071

1C02.082

1C02.029

1C02.045



P.D.O. WINES /
REREMITHT1 >

ALICANTE /

Do 7VhVT
BODEGAS BOCOPA
www.bocopa.com

ALMANSA /

DO 7ILIN VY
FOOBESPAIN
www.foobespain.es
VINEDOS BALMORAL
www.vinedosbalmoral.com

ARLANZA /

Do 7Y
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com

BIERZO /

DO ETILY

TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com
VINTOUCH WINES
www.vintouchwines.com

BULLAS /

DO 7—U+R
BULLAS D.O.P.
www.vinosdebullas.es

Ca. PRIORATO /
poca 7VAS—b
MAS DOIX
www.masdoix.com
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1C02.007

1C02.032

1C02.020

1C02.114

1C02.114

1C02.090

1C02.112

1C02.120



Ca.RIOJA/

DOCa AN

BODEGAS FRANCO ESPANOLAS
www.francoespanolas.com
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
BODEGAS LARCHAGO
www.bodegaslarchago.com
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
BODEGAS VALDEMAR
www.valdemar.es

BORNOS BODEGAS & VINEDOS
www.bodegadesarria.es

FELIX SOLiS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
FORTUNA WINES
www.fortunawines.es

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

GRUPO FAUSTINO
www.bodegasfaustino.es
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
MARQUES DEL ATRIO
www.marquesdelatrio.com
RESERVA DE LA TIERRA
www.reservadelatierra.com
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com
VINTOUCH WINES
www.vintouchwines.com

CALATAYUD /

DO A% 1R

BODEGAS VALDEPABLO
www.valdepablo.com
CARNICAS TONI-JOSEP
(GRUPO COSTA)
www.tonijosep.com
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J—2ES

1C02.012

1C02.057

1C02.121

1C02.116

1C02.126

1C02.034

1C02.015

1C02.025

1C02.119

1C02.002

1C02.029

1C02.094

1C02.030

1C02.114

1C02.090

1C02.118

1C02.031



CARINENA /
po AY=zx7

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO

www.elsoleado.com
VINTOUCH WINES
www.vintouchwines.com

CATALUNA /

DO A% I—=+

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

RESERVA DE LA TIERRA
www.reservadelatierra.com

CAVA /

DO 7N (RIX=TUT714)
BODEGAS CERRO LA BARCA
www.cerrolabarca.com
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
BODEGAS RUIZ TORRES
WWW.ruiztorres.com
COVINAS

WWW.covinas.com
FOOBESPAIN
www.foobespain.es

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

GRAN BARON
www.vallformosa.es

GRUPO FAUSTINO
www.bodegasfaustino.es
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
VINEDOS BALMORAL
www.vinedosbalmoral.com

CHACOLI DE GUETARIA /
DO F¥aY-FT5)7
VINTOUCH WINES
www.vintouchwines.com

22

Booth
T—2ES

1C02.092

1C02.090

1C02.119

1C02.030

1C02.102

1C02.116

1C02.104

1C02.022

1C02.032

1C02.119

1C02.051

1C02.002

1C02.029

1C02.020

1C02.090



CHACOLI DE VIZCAYA /
DO F+aY -F-EANY
VINTOUCH WINES
www.vintouchwines.com

JUMILLA /

DO 73—Y¥

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

LA MANCHA /

DO VY F¥

ALLOZO CENTRO ESPANOLAS
www.allozo.com

BODEGAS EL PROGRESO
www.bodegaselprogreso.com
BODEGAS EXOTIC WINDS

(LA MANCHA)
www.bodegasexoticwinds.com
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
BODEGAS LA REMEDIADORA
www.laremediadora.com
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
BODEGAS SAN ANTONIO ABAD
www.sanantonioabad.es
BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

BODEGAS YUNTERO
www.yuntero.com

BOGARVE 1915
www.bogarve1915.com

D.0. LA MANCHA WINES
www.lamanchawines.com
DCOOP

www.hojiblanca.es

Booth
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1C02.090

1C02.092

1C02.119

1C02.046

1C02.048

1C02.047
1C02.057
1C02.037
1C02.116
1C02.050
1C02.092
1C02.040
1C02.049
1C02.036

1C02.026



DOMINIO DE PUNCTUM ORGANIC
& BIODYNAMIC WINES
www.dominiodepunctum.com
EHD DELGADO ORGANIC
www.bodegaehd.com

FELIX SOLiS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
FOOBESPAIN
www.foobespain.es

GRUPO FAUSTINO
www.bodegasfaustino.es
VINOS Y BODEGAS
www.vinosybodegas.com
VINEDOS BALMORAL
www.vinedosbalmoral.com
VIRGEN DE LAS VINAS
www.vinostomillar.es

MADRID /

DO E/R-F¥YRUYR
LAUS
www.bodegalaus.es

MANCHUELA /

DO VYYFaI7

BODEGA U.C.I.
www.cooperativauci.com
BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

MONTERREI /
DO EVT LA
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com

MONTILLA-MORILES /
Do EVT4=Yv-EULR
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu

MONTSANT /

DO VY

RESERVA DE LA TIERRA
www.reservadelatierra.com
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Booth
J—2ES

NAVARRA /

DO F/\—5

BORNOS BODEGAS & VINEDOS
www.bodegadesarria.es
GRUPO FAUSTINO
www.bodegasfaustino.es
MARQUéS DEL ATRIO
www.marquesdelatrio.com
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com

PENEDES /

DO RRTA

GARCIA CARRION/DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

GRAN BARON
www.vallformosa.es

RIAS BAIXAS /

DO U7 R IMIvR
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
FELIX SOLiS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
FORTUNA WINES
www.fortunawines.es
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
MARQUéS DEL ATRIO
www.marquesdelatrio.com
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com
VINTOUCH WINES
www.vintouchwines.com

RIBEIRO /

DO UNR-O

COLLEITEIROS DO RIBEIRO
www.colleiteiros.com
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu

25



RIBERA DEL DUERO /

DO UNRZFIL-Ru IO
BODEGA CUATRO RAYAS
www.agricolacastellana.com
BODEGAS FRANCO ESPANOLAS
www.francoespanolas.com
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
BODEGAS LARCHAGO
www.bodegaslarchago.com
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
BODEGAS VALDEMAR
www.valdemar.es

BORNOS BODEGAS & VINEDOS
www.bodegadesarria.es

FELIX SOLiS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
FORTUNA WINES
www.fortunawines.es

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

GRUPO FAUSTINO
www.bodegasfaustino.es
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu

NEXUS & FRONTAURA
www.bodegasfrontaura.es
RESERVA DE LA TIERRA
www.reservadelatierra.com
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com

RIBERA DEL GUADIANA /

DO UNRZFIL- TP T147—7
BODEGAS CARLOS PLAZA
www.bodegascarlosplaza.com
BODEGAS RUIZ TORRES
www.ruiztorres.com

PAGO LOS BALANCINES
www.pagolosbalancines.com
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1C02.099

1C02.012

1C02.057

1C02.121

1C02.116

1C02.126

1C02.034

1C02.015

1C02.025

1C02.119

1C02.002

1C02.029

1C02.041

1C02.030

1C02.114

1C02.108

1C02.104

1C02.097



RIBERA DEL JUCAR /

DO URZ-FIL-T7—HhIlb

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

RUEDA /

Do JLTH

BODEGA CUATRO RAYAS
www.agricolacastellana.com
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
BORNOS BODEGAS & VINEDOS
www.bodegadesarria.es

FELIX SOLS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu

NEXUS & FRONTAURA
www.bodegasfrontaura.es
RESERVA DE LA TIERRA
www.reservadelatierra.com

SOMONTANO /

Do YEVY—/
CARNICAS TONI-JOSEP
(GRUPO COSTA)
www.tonijosep.com
LAUS
www.bodegalaus.es
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com

TARRAGONA /

Do #3537

RESERVA DE LA TIERRA
www.reservadelatierra.com
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1C02.092

1C02.099

1C02.057

1C02.116

1C02.034

1C02.015

1C02.119

1C02.029

1C02.041

1C02.030

1C02.031

1C02.053

1C02.114

1C02.030



TERRA ALTA /

DO 77 7Y

RESERVA DE LA TIERRA
www.reservadelatierra.com

TORO /

po kA

BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

BORNOS BODEGAS & VINEDOS
www.bodegadesarria.es

FELIX SOLiS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
FORTUNA WINES
www.fortunawines.es

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

NEXUS & FRONTAURA
www.bodegasfrontaura.es
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com

UTIEL-REQUENA /

DO VT 1II-LT—F
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
www.aceitesdelasheras.com
COVINAS

WWwWw.covinas.com
MARQUéS DEL ATRIO
www.marquesdelatrio.com

VALDEORRAS /

DO /NILTASA

BODEGA LfQUIDO GALLAECIA
www.liquidogallaecia.com
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1C02.030

1C02.116

1C02.092

1C02.034

1C02.015

1C02.025

1C02.119

1C02.041

1C02.114

1C02.129

1C02.022

1C02.094

1C02.130



VALDEPENAS /

DO NILTFAR—Z+R

BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

FELIX SOLIS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es

VALENCIA /

Do /L7

ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
www.aceitesdelasheras.com

YECLA /

DO1IVZ

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

FOOBESPAIN

www.foobespain.es

P.G.I. WINES / COUNTRY WINES /
(REMENRTIA L E/ T T T1IF
BODEGA U.C.I.
www.cooperativauci.com
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com

BODEGAS Y VINEDOS EL SOLEADO
www.elsoleado.com

BORNOS BODEGAS & VINEDOS
www.bodegadesarria.es

DCOOP

www.hojiblanca.es

EHD DELGADO ORGANIC
www.bodegaehd.com

FELIX SOLS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
FOOBESPAIN

www.foobespain.es
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1C02.116

1C02.092

1C02.015

1C02.119

1C02.129

1C02.092

1C02.032

1C02.055

1C02.057

1C02.116

1C02.092

1C02.034

1C02.026

1C02.110

1C02.015

1C02.032



FORTUNA WINES
www.fortunawines.es

GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON

www.garciacarrion.es
GRUPO FAUSTINO
www.bodegasfaustino.es
MARQUES DEL ATRIO
www.marquesdelatrio.com
SANTA CATALINA
www.santacatalina.es
VINOS Y BODEGAS
www.vinosybodegas.com
VINEDOS BALMORAL
www.vinedosbalmoral.com

ORGANIC WINES /
A—=HZy Y- 71>
BODEGA CUATRO RAYAS
www.agricolacastellana.com
BODEGA U.C.I.
www.cooperativauci.com
BODEGAS BOCOPA
www.bocopa.com
BODEGAS CERRO LA BARCA
www.cerrolabarca.com
BODEGAS NAVARRO LOPEZ
www.navarrolopez.com
COVINAS
WWW.covinas.com

DCOOP

www.hojiblanca.es

EHD DELGADO ORGANIC
www.bodegaehd.com
FELIX SOLiS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
FOOBESPAIN
www.foobespain.es

SANTA CATALINA
www.santacatalina.es
TOMEVINOS SELECTION
www.tomevinos.com
VINOS Y BODEGAS
www.vinosybodegas.com
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1C02.025

1C02.119

1C02.002

1C02.094

1C02.088

1C02.005

1C02.020

1C02.099

1C02.055

1C02.007

1C02.102

1C02.116

1C02.022

1C02.026

1C02.110

1C02.015

1C02.032

1C02.088

1C02.114

1C02.005



OTHER ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
(SANGRIA, CIDER, GIN, VODKA,
RUM, WHISKEY,VERMOUTH,
ORUJO, SPARKLING WINES) /
Z0ftD7)La—)LERE
(B2 TVP—=RIL IV IA YA,
T4 AF—=ANIVEYH,
FAIRRI=TI2TT71Y)
ACEITES DE LAS HERAS
www.aceitesdelasheras.com
BODEGAS CERRO LA BARCA
www.cerrolabarca.com
BODEGAS ISIDRO MILAGRO
www.bodegasisidromilagro.com
BODEGAS VALDEPABLO
www.valdepablo.com
EHD DELGADO ORGANIC
www.bodegaehd.com
FELIX SOLiS AVANTIS
www.felixsolisavantis.com
GARCIA CARRION / DON SIMON
www.garciacarrion.es
GRUPO EL GAITERO
www.gaitero.com
IBERIA TRADING
www.iberiatrading.eu
MANUEL BUSTO AMANDI
www.mayador.com
MG DESTILERIAS
www.destileriasmg.com

INSTITUTIONS /

AHIEES

ICEX

SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
www.icex.es
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1C02.129

1C02.102

1C02.057

1C02.118

1C02.110

1C02.015

1C02.119

1C02.043

1C02.029

1C02.045

1C02.017

1C02.095



PAIN

Photography by Amador Toril except:
“Coffe” (page 10) by istockphoto,

“Rice” (page 15) by Juan Manuel Sanz,
“Meet” (page 16) by shutterstock.com
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